The selected list for admission to PhD 2025 are hereby published (See attached list).  

The selected candidates are to report to the college office with their original documents as per the 

following details: 

Date of admission : 01 August 2025 (Friday) 

Time :  10:30 AM 

Admission fee : ₹ 17,650.00 

(Rupees seventeen thousand six hundred fifty only) 

Admission from waiting list (against vacancy, if any)*

Date of admission : 02 August 2025 (Saturday) 

Time :  10:30 AM 

Coursework classes commence on 04 August 2025 (Monday). 

Date: 30 July 2025 

* Vacancy position will be notified on the evening of 01 August 2025 on https://admission.kscj.ac.in/